Tech Data Sheet  D01734GB2   19/2015    Fire Detection
ESB AND ESC Audible and Visual Alarm Devices for FX 3NET Fire
Detection System
Electronic alarm devices are used to alert the fire
alarms and danger of fire. ESB and ESC alarm
devices are EN54-3 and EN54-23 approved with
LED light indication and 32 different type of tones
to choose from.

ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
Product codes
Product Name Body
colour Code
Wall Beacon Deep
Base White Flash
ESB-
5003 Red ESB-5003
Wall Beacon
Shallow Base White
Flash
ESB-
5004 Red ESB-5004
Ceiling Beacon
Deep Base White
Flash
ESB-
5007 Red ESB-5007
Ceiling Beacon
Shallow Base White
Flash
ESB-
5008 Red ESB-5008
Wall Sounder
Beacon Deep Base
White Flash
ESC-
5003 Red ESC-5003
Wall Sounder
Beacon Shallow
Base White Flash
ESC-
5004 Red ESC-5004
Ceiling Sounder
Beacon Deep Base
White Flash
ESC-
5007 Red ESC-5007
Ceiling Sounder
Beacon Shallow
Base White Flash
ESC-
5008 Red ESC-5008
Wall Beacon Deep
Base Red Flash
ESD-
5003 Red ESD-5003
Wall Beacon
Shallow Base Red
Flash
ESD-
5004 Red ESD-5004
Ceiling Beacon
Deep Base Red
Flash
ESD-
5007 Red ESD-5007
Ceiling Beacon
Shallow Base Red
Flash
ESD-
5008 Red ESD-5008
Wall Sounder
Beacon Deep Base
Red Flash
ESF-
5003 Red ESF-5003
Wall Sounder
Beacon Shallow
Base Red Flash
ESF-
5004 Red ESF-5004
Ceiling Sounder
Beacon Deep Base
Red Flash
ESF-
5007 Red ESF-5007
Ceiling Sounder
Beacon Shallow
Base Red Flash
ESF-
5008 Red ESF-5008
Electrical connections
 Sounder Beacon
Line Terminal Marking
Common Positive Supply IN (3) IN+